
Scale of Exhibition : 2,572 Booths

Breakdown by Nation （29 Countries and Regions）

Was it profitable to
participate in IPF
JAPAN as an exhibitor? 

Were you satisfied with
the overall results of the
business talks?

How was the result of
sales promotion in IPF
JAPAN ? 

Were the visitors fit into
your business? 

IPF Japan 2023

Number of Exhibitors

Japanese

548

Overseas

305

Total

853

Macedonia

Nigeria

Singapore

Sweden

Vietnam

No
2%

Will not participate
1％

Will
participate
30％

Probably participate
（under consideration）

57％

Undecided
12％

Yes, very
much
41%

Yes
47%

Neither
　10%

No
3%

Yes, very
much
17%

Yes
65%

Neither
15%

Bad
3%

Very good
28%

Good
52%

Neither
17% Yes, very

much
29%

Yes
50%

Neither
17%

No
4%

Japan

China

Taiwan

Germany

Italy

Switzerland

Korea

United States

548

86

70

37

23

13

11

11

7

7

6

5

4

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Austria

France

Thailand

India

Hong Kong

Spain

United Kingdom

Canada

Czech

Finland

Indonesia

Netherlands

Belgium

Brazil

Denmark

Ireland

Will you participate in the next IPF JAPAN 2026?

Were you satisfied with
the numbers of visitors
to your booth?

Yes, very
much
16%

Yes
48%

Neither
29%

No
7%

www.ipfjapan.jp
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